-v-
(] 12/01/2014

A

Application ApplicationType

1400001560 NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUILDING
1400002054 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1400002620 NEW COMMERCIAL OTHER NONRESIDENTIAL BUILDING
1400002969 NEW COMMERCIAL OFFICES BANKS & PROFESSIONAL
1400002970 NEW COMMERCIAL OFFICES BANKS & PROFESSIONAL
1400003096 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000002 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000087 NEW COMMERCIAL STORES AND CUSTOMER SERVICES
1500000198 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000260 NEW MULTI FAMILY 5 OR MORE UNITS

1500000261 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000290 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000323 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000415 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000436 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000568 RESIDENTIAL 1&2 FAMILY GARAGE & CARPORTS
1500000569 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000570 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000571 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000582 DEMOLITION COMMERCIAL

1500000584 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000593 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000595 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1500000606 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000608 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000609 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000610 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000613 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1500000614 NEW TOWNHOUSE

1500000619 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000623 NEW DUPLEX

1500000624 NEW DUPLEX

00152.rpt

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL/INFILL

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

DEMOLITION PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX

thru 12/31/2014

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
12/01/2014 BLDI1

12/16/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/31/2014 BLDI1

12/05/2014 BLD1

12/05/2014 BLD1

12/02/2014 BLDI1

12/01/2014 BLD4

12/30/2014 BLDI1

12/12/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/02/2014 BLD2 BLDG PERMIT, NEW M/F
12/31/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/01/2014 BLDS

12/05/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/02/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/05/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/01/2014  BLDG

12/23/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/02/2014  BLDG

12/23/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/01/2014 DMO

12/01/2014 BLD4

12/02/2014 BLD4

12/02/2014 BLD4

12/12/2014 BLD4

12/12/2014 BLD4

12/12/2014 BLD4

12/12/2014 BLD4

12/03/2014  BLDG

12/03/2014  BLDG

12/05/2014 BLD4

12/03/2014  BPND

12/03/2014 BPND

BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX

Address

605 E NIFONG BLVD

1729 W BROADWAY BLDG A STE 10
4450 SAWGRASS DR POOL
4220 PHILIPS FARM RD
4240 PHILIPS FARM RD

3211 CLARK LN

4515 KIRKDALE DR

3100 S PROVIDENCE RD

105 WAUGH ST

2405 BENNETT SPRINGS DR
2900 TRIMBLE RD STE 103
1817 W BROADWAY

806 CHERRY ST APT 102
608 CHERRY ST

Name

KNOEBEL CONSTRUCTION, INC.

THE LAW COMPANY, INC.

JQB CONSTRUCTION

TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
TRITTENBACH DEVELOPMENT, LLC
QUIK TRIP CORP.

S & B ROOFING AND SIDING

THM CONSTRUCTION LLC

MATT HIGGINS REMODELING

ARCO CONSTRUCTION COMPANY INC
KNOEBEL CONSTRUCTION, INC.
PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS & ENG
KOIRTYOHANN CONSTRUCTION LLC
REINHARDT CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

1000 W NIFONG BLVD BLDG 6 STE 24(PROFESSIONAL CONTRACTORS & ENG

503 EDGEWOOD AVE

1600 E BROADWAY

204 KIPLING WAY

1905 BERNADETTE DR STE 102
206 E TEXAS AVE

3004 W WORLEY ST

3412 WESTWIND DR

1711 WORCESTER DR

3200 SKYLARK DR

2801 W BROADWAY

2609 JOHNSON DR

2216 COUNTRY LN

5930 SCREAMING EAGLE LN
5928 SCREAMING EAGLE LN
1604 SADDLE BAG CT

217 N ANN ST APT 101

217 N ANN ST APT 102

HOWE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
SEPTAGON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
MILLER HOMES

RAUL WALTERS

INFINITY CONTRACTORS, LLC
CALDWELL ROOFING

LUKE & ANNE STOCKELAND
VERSATILE CONTRACTING, LLC
ADVANCED FOUNDATION REPAIR
ADVANCED FOUNDATION REPAIR
ADVANCED FOUNDATION REPAIR
ADVANCED FOUNDATION REPAIR
LIFESTYLE HOMES, INC

LIFESTYLE HOMES, INC

Charles & Louise Ochoa

BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC

1/5/2015

Valuation

$350,749
$1,700,000
$25,000
$676,680
$676,680
$150,000
$10,000
$350,000
$10,000
$3,393,811
$378,182
$200,000
$30,000
$21,000
$100,000
$50,000
$150,000
$275,684
$80,000
$0
$7,000
$1,200
$12,000
$4,040
$3,192
$3,413
$3,706
$320,000
$395,000
$7,000
$125,000
$125,000



-v-

A

Application ApplicationType

1500000625 NEW DUPLEX

1500000626 NEW DUPLEX

1500000627 NEW DUPLEX

1500000628 NEW DUPLEX

1500000629 NEW DUPLEX

1500000630 NEW DUPLEX

1500000631 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000634 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000635 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000637 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000638 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000640 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION

1500000642 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000645 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000646 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000650 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000652 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1500000653 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1500000654 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000660 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1500000661 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000662 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1500000663 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000664 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1500000665 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL

1500000674 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000678 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000679 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000688 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED

1500000692 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000694 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

1500000695 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR

00152.rpt

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX
BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX
BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX
BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX
BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX
BLDG PERMIT, NEW DUPLEX
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL

DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL

DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

thru 12/31/2014

PermitDate Type PermitDescription
12/03/2014 BPND

12/03/2014  BPND

12/03/2014 BPND

12/03/2014  BPND

12/03/2014 BPND

12/03/2014 BPND

12/03/2014 BLD4

12/05/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/08/2014 BLD4

12/04/2014  BLDG

12/04/2014  BLDG

12/05/2014  BLDG

12/08/2014 BLD4

12/05/2014 BLD4

12/05/2014 BLD4

12/05/2014 BLD4

12/05/2014  DEMO

12/05/2014  DEMO

12/26/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/09/2014  DEMO

12/08/2014  BLDG

12/12/2014  DEMO

12/09/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/12/2014  DEMO

12/12/2014  DEMO

12/09/2014 BLD4

12/09/2014 BLD4

12/09/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/10/2014  BLDG

12/09/2014 BLD4

12/09/2014 BLD4

12/11/2014 BLD4

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

Address

219 N ANN ST APT 101

219 N ANN ST APT 102

221 N ANN ST APT 101

221 N ANN ST APT 102

223 N ANN ST APT 101

223 N ANN ST APT 102

3630 EVERGREEN LN

600 E WALNUT ST

1305 AUDUBON DR

2105 BATES CREEK DR

2613 RUTHERFORD DR

2283 CONCORDIA DR

4000 DAMSON CT

104 BINGHAM RD

2304 MISSION CT

3717 WEST SUGAR TREE LN
809 TIGER AVE DEMO

811 TIGER AVE DEMO

503 E NIFONG BLVD STE G

402 RIPLEY ST DEMO

5605 DUNMEYER CT

3700 WOODRAIL ON THE GREEN
1700 EAST POINTE DR STE 201
3702 WOODRAIL ON THE GREEN
3704 WOODRAIL ON THE GREEN
2501 EAST WILLOWBROOK RD
1616 NORMA CT

206 AUSTIN AVE

115 WESTRIDGE DR

3403 BEECH COVE CT

429 MAPLE GROVE WAY

200 W BURNAM RD

Name

BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC

CITY OF COLUMBIA

JPPCS,INC

CREATIVE BUILDING & DESIGN LLC
HORIZON BUILDERS, INC

INFINITY CONTRACTORS, LLC
JPPCS,INC

FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
WHITTIER AVE PROPERTIES LLC
EMERY SAPP & SONS

EMERY SAPP & SONS
JKTCONSTRUCTIONANDDESIGN
BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
OVATION HOMES, LLC

GROVE CONSTRUCTION

RHODES PAYNE PROPERTIES INC
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
CORRADO RENTALS LLC

A CARIBBEAN DESIGN REMODELING

HAREN LAUGHLIN RESTORATION COM

SOUTHWIND UNLIMITED
JPPCS,INC

1/5/2015

Valuation

$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$125,000
$2,000
$200
$9,093
$384,346
$400,000
$45,000
$11,373
$3,496
$5,020
$300

$0

$0
$71,000
$0
$225,000
$0
$18,000
$0

$0
$5,000
$3,155
$1,000
$212,000
$263,000
$8,580
$11,922



-v-
A

Application ApplicationType
1500000697 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000699 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000701 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000723 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000731 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000733 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000734 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000736 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000737 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000739 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000741 DEMOLITION COMMERCIAL
1500000742 DEMOLITION COMMERCIAL
1500000743 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000745 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000750 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED
1500000760 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000775 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000776 DEMOLITION RESIDENTIAL
1500000779 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000790 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000795 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000797 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000798 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000801 COMMERCIAL ALTERATION NONRESIDENTIAL
1500000802 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000810 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000814 RESIDENTIAL ALTERATION REPAIR
1500000823 RESIDENTIAL ADDITION
92

00152.rpt

Permits Issued

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
DEMOLITION PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
DEMOLITION PERMIT, COMMERCIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

DEMOLITION PERMIT, RESIDENTIAL
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, COMMERCIAL

BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE
BLDG PERMIT, 1&2 FAMILY ALT/RE

thru 12/31/2014
PermitDate Type PermitDescription
12/10/2014 BLD4
12/10/2014  BLDG
12/11/2014 BLD4
12/12/2014 BLD4
12/16/2014  BLDG
12/16/2014 BLD4
12/16/2014  BLDG
12/16/2014 BLDG
12/16/2014  BLDG
12/16/2014  BLDG
12/16/2014 DMO
12/16/2014 DMO
12/16/2014 BLD4
12/17/2014 BLD4
12/16/2014 BLDG
12/17/2014 BLD4
12/31/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/18/2014  DEMO
12/19/2014 BLD4
12/29/2014 BLD4
12/29/2014 BLD4
12/23/2014 BLD3 BLDG PERMIT, ALT/REP
12/23/2014 BLD4
12/23/2014 BLD1
12/23/2014 BLD4
12/26/2014 BLD4
12/29/2014 BLD4
12/30/2014  BLDG

BLDG PERMIT, 1-2 FAM NEW/ADD

Address

2200 BLUFF BLVD

6202 BENT GRASS WAY
2500 LENOX PL

800 WOODROW ST

1516 HIGHLANDS CT

2500 WATERSIDE DR

5008 FORSYTHIA FALLS LOOP
2106 BATES CREEK DR
5107 ASPEN RIDGE DR
2702 BRISTOL LAKE DR
1109 LOCUST ST BLDG 1
1109 LOCUST ST BLDG 2
1410 ROSEMARY LN APT 1
2605 SUMMIT RD

3812 STEINBROOKE TER
5403 STEEPLECHASE DR
2910 TRIMBLE RD STE 107
106 LYNN ST

1507 N SEVENTH ST

1520 WHITBURN DR

809 AGAIN ST

1610 I-70 DRIVE SOUTHWEST
1809 CLIFF DR

1301 E BUSINESS LOOP 70
1205 SUNSET DR

1102 JEFFERSON ST

5012 BETTY JEAN WAY
413 GRAPEVINE CT

Name

MIDWEST RENOVATIONS LLC

A T FRAMING CONSTRUCTION LLC
JPPCS,INC

DAVID REES

BAKER DEVELOPMENT GROUP, INC
BSC CONTRACTING LLC

VANTAGE CUSTOM HOMES, LLC
Don Kisch

A-LECTRIC

MATT YOUNG BUILDERS, INC
INFINITY CONTRACTORS, LLC
INFINITY CONTRACTORS, LLC
SHANNON E GARDNER
FOUNDATION RECOVERY SYSTEMS
ROBERT AKIN CONST & DESIGN LLC
FILE CONSTRUCTION, LLC
KROENKE GROUP

SETH PAUL EXCAVATING, INC

MC CRAY BUILDERS, INC
JPPCS,INC

JPPCS,INC

BURR OAK CONSTRUCTION LLC
KLIETHERMES HOMES & REMODELING
MARK STEVENSON

GIBBS COMPANY'S, INC

Eric Williams

JPPCS,INC

GOODING CONSTRUCTION LLC

1/5/2015

Valuation

$8,902
$299,900
$10,219
$12,000
$400,000
$11,900
$345,000
$185,000
$85,000
$350,000
$0

$0
$27,506
$5,567
$300,000
$20,000
$10,000
$0
$95,000
$11,573
$3,413
$5,000
$1,000
$200
$3,000
$8,000
$10,053
$22,268

$14,294,323



